
The Doug Ford government is preparing to 
announce more cuts to education. The situation in 
our schools is already deteriorating. Since the 
pandemic, more and more students are having 
di�culty regulating their behaviour. This creates 
chaotic conditions in classrooms. More Educational 
Assistants are urgently needed. 

Tell these Toronto 
Conservative MPPs...
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FundOurSchools.ca

MPP Etobicoke North / Premier of Ontario 

Constituency office:
823 Albion Rd.
Etobicoke, ON M9V 1A3
416-745-2859
doug.fordco@pc.ola.org

Doug Ford 

MPP for Etobicoke—Lakeshore

Constituency office:
195 Norseman St., Unit 21
Etobicoke, ON M8Z 0E9
416-259-2249
christine.hogarth@pc.ola.org

Christine Hogarth

MPP for Etobicoke Centre

Constituency office:
201 Lloyd Manor Rd., Unit 102
Etobicoke, ON M9B 6H6
416-234-2800
kinga.surma@pc.ola.org

Kinga Surma

MPP for York South—Weston

Constituency office:
1832 Weston Rd.
Toronto, ON M9N 1V8
416-243-7984
Michael.Ford@pc.ola.org

Michael Ford

MPP for Eglinton—Lawrence

Constituency office:
2882 Dufferin St.
Toronto, ON, M6B 3S6
416-781-2395
robin.martin@pc.ola.org

Robin Martin

MPP for York Centre

Constituency office:
830 Sheppard Ave. W.
Toronto, ON M3H 2T1 
416-630-0080
Michael.Kerzner@pc.ola.org

Michael Kerzner

MPP for Willowdale

Constituency office:
111 Sheppard Ave. W.
North York, ON M2N 1M7
416-733-7878
stan.cho@pc.ola.org

Stan Cho

MPP for Scarborough—Agincourt

Constituency office:
4002 Sheppard Ave. E., Suite 207
Scarborough, ON, M1S 4R5
416-297-6568
aris.babikian@pc.ola.org

Aris Babikian

MPP forScarborough North

Constituency office:
4559 Sheppard Ave. E., Unit B
Toronto, ON, M1S 1V3
416-297-5040
raymond.cho@pc.ola.org

Raymond Cho

MPP for Scarborough Centre

Constituency office:
2063 Lawrence Ave. E.
Scarborough, ON, M1R 2Z4
416-615-2183
david.smith1@pc.ola.org

David Smith

MPP for Scarborough—Rouge Park

Constituency office:
8130 Sheppard Ave. E., Unit 105
Toronto, ON M1B 3W3 
416-283-8448
vijay.thanigasalam@pc.ola.org

Vijay Thanigasalam

Cuts to education 
funding must STOP!

Conservative funding cuts have resulted in the 
elimination of many sta� positions, including 
Caretakers, Lunchroom Supervisors and 
Vice-principals. Teacher vacancies are not 
being �lled! Students su�er as a result.


